
<150

<150

<150

<150

<150 <150

<150 <150

<150

<150

<150 <150

<150

<150 <150

Continental
ContiPremiumContact 2

205/55/R16/91V
5 mm

Continental
ContiPremiumContact 2

205/55/R16/91V
5 mm

Continental
ContiPremiumContact 2
205/55/R16/91V
6.5 mm

Continental
ContiPremiumContact 2
205/55/R16/91V
6.8 mm

TOYOTA AURIS HYBRID 135 PREMIUM
GRUBOŚĆ POWŁOKI LAKIERNICZEJ / OPONY

ZAPAS/ZESTAW
TAK


